
Food & Beverage 

Breaks
Sponsor Spotlights Special Event Poster Presentation

Working 

Groups
Break

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:30-1:30PM

3:30-5:00PM Poster Presentations

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00PM

Working Groups Strategy Sessions

Updates from the past year, discussion on current studies underway, and future 

studies needed to answer critical questions

2:30 PM-3:30 PM

Non-Profit Advocacy Updates & Patient Perspectives 

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
Industry partners in prevention, treatment, devices, and diagnostics to present latest 

research and future plans

Foundations, patient organizations, payors, policy makers, and patient perspectives  

Lunch

Influences on Gut Microbiome

Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy

Early Dietary Influences on Food Allergy Development

Environmental Factors

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention  

Global Food Allergy Prevention Summit (GFAPS)

Boat Tour Boarding
Boarding for the boat starts at 6:45 PM.

Boat Tour - Meet at Hyatt Centric Lobby
If you are interested in walking together to the boat tour, we will meet in the hotel lobby and leave at 6:30 PM.

Presentations End

Boat Tour Ends

Boat Tour Departs 

(Networking and Happy Hour)
Boat will leave promptly at 7 PM.

Event

Breakfast

MONDAY, JULY 1, 2024

Exhibit 

Booths 

Open

Updates from Industry Partners 

Networking

Happy Hour

 Product Theater

Opening Remarks

Ruchi Gupta, MD, MPH

Welcome

Alkis Togias, MD

Molecular Mechanisms of Food Allergy Prevention



Food & Beverage Breaks Sponsor Spotlights Group Presentations Break

Time

7:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Break 

Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention  (45 MIN)

Global Food Allergy Prevention Summit (GFAPS)

GFAPS 2024 END

Exhibit Booths 

Open

Breakfast

TUESDAY, JULY 2, 2024

Event

Lunch

Environmental Factors (45 MIN) 

8:30 AM - 1:30 PM

Molecular Mechanisms of Food Allergy Prevention (45 MIN)

 Microbiome (45 MIN)

Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy (45 MIN) 

Early Dietary Influences on Food Allergy Development (45 MIN)

Discussion 

Collective Review & Identify Timelines Research Studies 

Solicit feedback
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