Global Food Allergy Prevention Summit (GFAPS)								
MONDAY, JULY 1, 2024								
Food & Beverage Breaks	Sponsor Spotlights	Special Event	Poster Presentation	Working Groups	Break			
Time			Event					
8:00 AM	Breakfast							
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks Ruchi Gupta, MD, MPH							
9:30 AM	Welcome							
	Alkis Togias, MD Working Groups Strategy Sessions							
Updat	tes from the past year, disc		udies underway, and future					
10:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Molecular Mechanisms of Food Allergy Prevention							
	Influences on Gut Microbiome							
	Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy							
	Early Dietary Influences on Food Allergy Development							
	Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention							
	Environmental Factors							
12:30-1:30PM	Lunch Product Theater				Booths Open			
Updates from Industry Partners								
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	Industry partners in prevention, treatment, devices, and diagnostics to present latest research and future plans							
Non-Profit Advocacy Updates & Patient Perspectives								
2:30 PM-3:30 PM	Foundations, patient organizations, payors, policy makers, and patient perspectives							
3:30-5:00PM	Poster Presentations		Networking Happy Hour					
5:00 PM	Presentations End							
6:15 PM	Boat Tour - Meet at Hyatt Centric Lobby If you are interested in walking together to the boat tour, we will meet in the hotel lobby and leave at 6:30 PM.							
6:45 PM	Boat Tour Boarding Boarding for the boat starts at 6:45 PM.							
7:00 PM	Boat Tour Departs (Networking and Happy Hour)							
8:00 PM	Boat will leave promptly at 7 PM.							
9:00PM		В	oat Tour Ends					

Global Food Allergy Prevention Summit (GFAPS)						
TUESDAY, JULY 2, 2024						
Food & Beverage Breaks	Sponsor Spotlights	Group Presentations	Break			

Time	Event				
7:30 AM	Breakfast				
Collective Review & Identify Timelines Research Studies Solicit feedback					
8:30 AM - 1:30 PM	Molecular Mechanisms of Food Allergy Prevention (45 MIN)	Exhibit Booths Open			
	Microbiome (45 MIN)				
	Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy (45 MIN)				
	Break				
	Early Dietary Influences on Food Allergy Development (45 MIN)				
	Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention (45 MIN)				
	Environmental Factors (45 MIN)				
	Discussion				
1:30 PM	Lunch				
2:00 PM	GFAPS 2024 END				